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~Product Characteristics~

*The highly acclaimed SUS POWER CORE TYPE stainless mesh has been utilized

for the stock replacement air filters.

*High particle collection and intake drag reduction is achieved.

=Sharp acceleration response is made possible by limited pressure drops.
*The filter itself has a fresh blue coloring.

*More power can be obtained with a simple stress free installation.

Image of Package Design

Information on Compatible Vehicles

Manufacturer

Vehicle

Model Year

Model

E/G Model

Genuine No.

Product No.

Remarks

TOYOTA

ALPHARD

VELLFIRE

2018/01-

AGH30W,
GGH30W
AGH35W,
GGH35W

2AR-FE
2GR-FKS

17801-31170

59546

Product Information

Product Name

MSRP w/tax

MSRP

Code No.

JAN Code

SUS FILTER LM WT-157W

¥7,560-

¥7,000-

59546

4959094595465

http:/www.blitz.co.jp/




