## BL/TZ INFORMATION

No. 2018-0046EN 2018/3/1 Blitz Co., Ltd.

## Additional Applications



- ~Product Characteristics~
- The highly acclaimed SUS POWER CORE TYPE stainless mesh has been utilized for the stock replacement air filters.
- High particle collection and intake drag reduction is achieved.
- Sharp acceleration response is made possible by limited pressure drops.
- The filter itself has a fresh blue coloring.
- More power can be obtained with a simple stress free installation.



Image of Package Design

Information on Compatible Vehicles										
Manufacturer	Vehicle	Model Year	Model	E/G Model	Genuine No.	Product No.	Remarks			
ТОУОТА	ALPHARD	2018/01-	AGH30W, GGH30W AGH35W, GGH35W	2AR-FE 2GR-FKS	17801-31170	59546	-			
	VELLFIRE									

Product Information								
Product Name	MSRP w/tax	MSRP w/tax MSRP		JAN Code				
SUS FILTER LM WT-157W	¥7,560-	¥7,000-	59546	4959094595465				